ST603      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
ST-603 Indoor / Outdoor Step Light
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
The ST-603 Step Light is a 6W Dimmable LED fixture which
can be used in most indoor or outdoor applications. Capable of

92/5“W x 23/4” H x 10” W x 31/8” D
92/5“W x 23/4” H x 10” W x 31/8” D
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ST603
EX: ST603-30K-BZ-24V
COLOR TEMP
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
VOLTAGE
24V - 24V DC (dimmable)
120 - 120V AC (non-dimmable)
FINISH
SS - Stainless Steel
SB - Stainless Bronze
BK - Black
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643